
Chromebooks

  Add 1 Google Upgrade

  and 1 White Glove

  for each Device

Hub Description

Student Chromebook Lenovo 11.6" 4/32

Duet 11" Tablet w/ Case, Keyboard & Stylus

Acer Chromebook Plus 515 Large Screen

Acer Chromebook Plus 515 Authoring

Acer Chromebook Spin 514 Staff

Acer Active Stylus for Chromebooks

$36.00
$6.00

Google ChromeBook Education Upgrade
ChromeBook OS White Glove Service

$306.00
Updating  2025

$285.00

$440.00

$679.00

$625.00

$45.00

$26.23 USB-C 65 watt Power Adapter

Front/Rear Cameras, 1 pound, 2 lb w/ Keyboard

15.6" Touchscreen 100U/8GB/256GB, Webcam, 3.70 lb
Replaces Teacher Acer Spin 15 & Vision support

Supports authoring and multiple application panes

14" Tablet i3-100U/16GB/256GB, QHD Webcam w/Shutter

 rechargeable tilt/pressure sensitive for any Acer

15.6" Touchscreen 120U/16GB/256GB, 250 Nits, 3.70 lb

Fingerprint  Reader, Backlit Keyboard, 400 Nits 3.31 lb

Specifications

Specifications

optional

All new Chromebooks ship with chargers.  Replacements:


