

Chromebooks

Add 1 Google Upgrade and 1 White Glove for each Device



HUD I	<u>Jesc</u>	cript	<u>ion</u>
Goog	ıle C	hro	meE

\$36.00 \$6.00	Google ChromeBook Education Upgrade ChromeBook OS White Glove Service
\$306.00	Student Chromebook Lenovo 11.6" 4/32 Updating 2025
\$285.00	Duet 11" Tablet w/ Case, Keyboard & Stylus Front/Rear Cameras, 1 pound, 2 lb w/ Keyboard
\$440.00	Acer Chromebook Plus 515 Large Screen 15.6" Touchscreen 100U/8GB/256GB, Webcam, 3.70 lb Replaces Teacher Acer Spin 15 & Vision support
\$679.00	Acer Chromebook Plus 515 Authoring

Specifications 15.6" Touchscreen 120U/16GB/256GB, 250 Nits, 3.70 lb Supports authoring and multiple application panes

\$625.00 Acer Chromebook Spin 514 Staff

Specifications 14" Tablet i3-100U/16GB/256GB, QHD Webcam w/Shutter Fingerprint Reader, Backlit Keyboard, 400 Nits 3.31 lb

\$45.00 **Acer Active Stylus for Chromebooks** optional rechargeable tilt/pressure sensitive for any Acer

All new Chromebooks ship with chargers. Replacements:

\$26.23 USB-C 65 watt Power Adapter